
 
 

 

SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B                         Date : June 19, 2024 

 

To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, 

Plot No. C/1,G Block, 

Bandra- Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code : SHRIRAMFIN 

 

 BSE Limited  

 P. J. Towers, 

 Dalal Street, 

 Fort, Mumbai – 400 001  

 Scrip Code : 511218 

National Securities Depository Limited, 

Trade World, A wing, 4th & 5th Floors, 

Kamala Mills Compound, 

Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 

Central Depository Services (India) Ltd. 

Marathon Futurex, Unit No.2501,  
25th Floor, A-Wing, Mafatlal Mill 

Compound, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel 

(E),  Mumbai - 400 013. 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby 

confirm  that:- 

i) The securities comprised in the certificates have been listed on the Stock Exchanges. 

ii) Our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s. Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited (R 

& T Agent) has after due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled certificates of security received 

for dematerialization and substituted in the register of members, the name of depository as registered owner. 

In this regard the confirmation letter dated June 18, 2024, given by our R & T Agent to the depositories is 

enclosed. 

The above information furnished based on the report and certificate dated June 18, 2024, received from our R 

& T Agent, which is self-explanatory. 

Kindly take the above information on record. 

Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully,  

for Shriram  Finance  Limited   

 

 

 

U Balasundararao 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer   

Encl: a/a 

C C : Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 

 2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No. 1 Ramakrishna Street, 

 North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.    



 

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 
2nd Floor, “Kences Towers”, No. 1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai – 600 017  

Phone : 044-28140801 – 03 Fax : 044-28142479 E-mail: corpserv@integratedindia.in  website : www.integratedindia.in 
Regd. Office : 2ND Floor “Kences Towers”, No. 1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai – 600 017 

CIN : U74900TN2015PTC101466 

 
June 18, 2024 
 
Shriram Finance Limited 
(formerly known as Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited) 
“Wockhardt Towers”, 3rd floor, West wing 
C-2, G – Block, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra East 
Mumbai  400 051 
 
Kind  Attn.: Mr. U Balasundararao, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer / Ms. Shaila 
  
Dear Sir/Madam 
 
SUB : Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE 
BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 
 
As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) 
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of 
receipt of the certificate(s)  of security from the Depository Participant(DP) :  
 

 confirmed the dematerialisation and confirmed to the respective Depository that the 
securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock 
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.  

 after due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security. 
 Substituted in our records the name of the respective Depository as the registered owner and 

had sent a certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a 
monthly basis, where the security is listed. 

 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
for Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 
 

 
 

Authorised Signatory 



Folio No. Certificate No.
Distinctive No. 

(From) 

Distinctive No. 

(To)
No. of shares REMARKS

14124 244578 10620400 10620419 20 Demat

14124 244579 10620420 10620439 20 Demat

14124 244580 10620440 10620441 2 Demat

51899 343939 15009737 15009786 50 Demat

51899 343940 15009787 15009836 50 Demat

51899 436604 21569144 21569193 50 Demat

51899 436605 21569194 21569243 50 Demat

51899 436606 21569244 21569293 50 Demat

51899 436607 21569294 21569343 50 Demat

51899 538908 30637884 30637933 50 Demat

51899 538909 30637934 30637983 50 Demat

51899 538910 30637984 30638033 50 Demat

51899 538911 30638034 30638083 50 Demat

73210 602765 66731373 66732439 1067 Demat

64787 700138 14235297 14235346 50 Demat

64787 700139 14235347 14235396 50 Demat

64787 700140 14235397 14235446 50 Demat

64787 700141 14235447 14235496 50 Demat

64787 700142 14235497 14235546 50 Demat

64787 700143 14235547 14235596 50 Demat

64787 700144 14235597 14235646 50 Demat

64787 700145 14235647 14235696 50 Demat

64787 700146 14235697 14235746 50 Demat

64787 700147 14235747 14235796 50 Demat

64787 700148 14235797 14235846 50 Demat

64787 700149 14235847 14235896 50 Demat

64787 700150 20020264 20020313 50 Demat

64787 700151 20020314 20020363 50 Demat

64787 700152 20020364 20020413 50 Demat

64787 700153 20020414 20020463 50 Demat

64787 700154 20020464 20020513 50 Demat

Shriram Finance Limited - Details of Share Certificates dematerialised from 01/06/2024 to 15/06/2024



Folio No. Certificate No.
Distinctive No. 

(From) 

Distinctive No. 

(To)
No. of shares REMARKS

Shriram Finance Limited - Details of Share Certificates dematerialised from 01/06/2024 to 15/06/2024

64787 700155 20020514 20020563 50 Demat

64787 700156 20020564 20020613 50 Demat

64787 700157 20020614 20020663 50 Demat

64787 700158 20020664 20020713 50 Demat

64787 700159 20020714 20020763 50 Demat

64787 700160 20020764 20020813 50 Demat

64787 700161 20020814 20020863 50 Demat

64787 700162 20020864 20020913 50 Demat

64787 700163 20020914 20020963 50 Demat

64787 700164 20020964 20021013 50 Demat

64787 700165 20021014 20021063 50 Demat

64787 700166 20021064 20021113 50 Demat

64787 700167 20021114 20021163 50 Demat

64787 700168 20021164 20021213 50 Demat

64787 700169 20021214 20021263 50 Demat

64787 700170 20021264 20021313 50 Demat

64787 700171 20021314 20021363 50 Demat

64787 700172 20021364 20021413 50 Demat

64787 700173 20021414 20021463 50 Demat

64787 700174 29089004 29089053 50 Demat

64787 700175 29089054 29089103 50 Demat

64787 700176 29089104 29089153 50 Demat

64787 700177 29089154 29089203 50 Demat

64787 700178 29089204 29089253 50 Demat

64787 700179 29089254 29089303 50 Demat

64787 700180 29089304 29089353 50 Demat

64787 700181 29089354 29089403 50 Demat

64787 700182 29089404 29089453 50 Demat

64787 700183 29089454 29089503 50 Demat

64787 700184 29089504 29089553 50 Demat

64787 700185 29089554 29089603 50 Demat
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Shriram Finance Limited - Details of Share Certificates dematerialised from 01/06/2024 to 15/06/2024

64787 700186 29089604 29089653 50 Demat

64787 700187 29089654 29089703 50 Demat

64787 700188 29089704 29089753 50 Demat

64787 700189 29089754 29089803 50 Demat

64787 700190 29089804 29089853 50 Demat

64787 700191 29089854 29089903 50 Demat

64787 700192 29089904 29089953 50 Demat

64787 700193 29089954 29090003 50 Demat

64787 700194 29090004 29090053 50 Demat

64787 700195 29090054 29090103 50 Demat

64787 700196 29090104 29090153 50 Demat

64787 700197 29090154 29090203 50 Demat

64776 700124 70895577 70895744 168 Demat

64789 167249 7106160 7106209 50 Demat

64789 700205 2502906 2502955 50 Demat

61741 4400 239951 240000 50 Demat

61741 20088 812726 812775 50 Demat

61741 297324 12904241 12904290 50 Demat

61741 297325 12904291 12904340 50 Demat

61741 297326 12904341 12904360 20 Demat

61741 297327 12904361 12904365 5 Demat

61741 297328 12904366 12904367 2 Demat

61741 297329 12904368 12904368 1 Demat

81382 609709 70449748 70449822 75 Demat

85468 613905 162742524 162742703 180 Demat

85790 614214 162773364 162773423 60 Demat

64784 700136 431048 431054 7 Demat

9101 700206 2391861 2391910 50 Demat

15242 700208 2144646 2144695 50 Demat

64796 243898 10590903 10590952 50 Demat

64796 243899 10590953 10591002 50 Demat



Folio No. Certificate No.
Distinctive No. 

(From) 

Distinctive No. 

(To)
No. of shares REMARKS

Shriram Finance Limited - Details of Share Certificates dematerialised from 01/06/2024 to 15/06/2024

64796 243900 10591003 10591052 50 Demat

64796 243901 10591053 10591102 50 Demat

64794 700212 1963466 1963515 50 Demat

64790 700207 2024871 2024920 50 Demat

27855 296690 12879450 12879459 10 Demat

27855 296691 12879460 12879461 2 Demat

27855 296692 12879462 12879463 2 Demat

64791 40612 1749876 1749925 50 Demat

64791 80612 3474876 3474925 50 Demat

64791 128636 5594411 5594460 50 Demat

64791 270789 11687463 11687512 50 Demat

64791 270790 11687513 11687562 50 Demat

64791 270791 11687563 11687612 50 Demat

64793 700213 71514718 71515392 675 Demat

14709 44824 1956466 1956515 50 Demat

14709 84824 3681466 3681515 50 Demat

14709 251979 10904287 10904336 50 Demat

14709 251980 10904337 10904386 50 Demat

64798 700222 1431876 1431925 50 Demat

64798 700223 1952116 1952165 50 Demat

64798 700224 2507056 2507105 50 Demat

64798 700225 2514206 2514255 50 Demat

64775 600439 65644726 65645400 675 Demat
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